SKIDATA AG · A-5083 Gartenau
Phone +43 6246 888-0
MADE IN AUSTRIA
EN/EX CLESS 400-US
Serialno.
Model
Prod. date
Tech. spec.
Electrical and Use Ratings
Location: I, P, O
Location: I = Indoor, P = Protected, O = Outdoor
15 A Overcurrent Protector Required
Install Only Per Manufactures Instructions
Use Copper Conductors Only
Listed 99YA Vehicluar
Barrier Gate Operator also
listed as Car Park System
XXXXXXXXXX
YYYY
120V 60Hz 3,5A 400W
Temperature Range: -30¡C - +45¡C
FCC-ID: QSS-ENEX400